
Sl.

No.
Roll No. NAME Category Time Date

1 0101453 KOUSHIK CHATTERJEE GENERAL

2 0101470 PURAJIT SARKAR GENERAL

3 0101492 AKSHOY KUMAR PAUL GENERAL

4 0101498 DOLAN MUKHERJEE GENERAL

5 0101507 SATADRU BANERJEE GENERAL

6 0101515 CHIRANJIT MONDAL GENERAL

7 0101527 AMIT KOLEY GENERAL

8 0101537 SANKHA SUBHRA GHOSH GENERAL

9 0101547 BIBEK DHUYA GENERAL

10 0101570 AVIK MAHAPATRA GENERAL

11 0101585 SURANJAN DEY GENERAL

12 0101626 ARKAPRAVA BHATTACHARJEE GENERAL

13 0101647 PIJUSH MAJI GENERAL

14 0101706 AVIJIT DUTTA GENERAL

15 0101720 SUMAN MAITY GENERAL

16 0101731 MILAN CHOWDHURY GENERAL

17 0101769 DEBASISH DINDA GENERAL

18 0101774 MANAS ADAK GENERAL

19 0101803 BANASREE DAS GENERAL

20 0101810 SUBHAJIT DEY GENERAL

21 0101833 SURAJIT DE GENERAL

22 0101924 RAKESH KUMAR GHOSH GENERAL

23 0101930 ARIJIT CHAKRABORTY GENERAL

24 0101940 PRANAB KUMAR CHANDRA GENERAL

25 0102005 SANDIP MANDAL GENERAL

26 0102009 TANMAY ROY GENERAL

27 0102065 RAHUL SAHA GENERAL

28 0102164 MITHUN PAL GENERAL

29 0102214 BISWAJIT SAMANTA GENERAL

30 0102219 RAMEN MAITY GENERAL

31 0102229 ANIRUDDHA PAL GENERAL

32 0102259 ARIJIT MAITY GENERAL

33 0102277 AVISHEK GOSWAMI GENERAL

34 0102303 RAJESH DE GENERAL

35 0102363 SAIKAT ROY GENERAL

36 0102654 LOKENATH BHATTACHARYYA GENERAL

37 0102662 ARINDAM DAS GENERAL

38 0102746 RAHUL DUTTA GENERAL

39 0102757 KAZI A H TASLIM ARIF GENERAL

40 0102830 RABINDRA SRIMANI GENERAL

41 0102852 ANINDYA KUMAR ROY GENERAL

42 0102860 JANARDAN MANDAL GENERAL

43 0102863 SANDIPAN PATRA GENERAL

44 0102917 SUSHMITA DAS GENERAL

45 0102920 ABHISHEK BASAK GENERAL

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, WEST BENGAL

161A, S. P. MUKHERJEE ROAD, KOLKATA - 700 026

No. 191 -  PSC/ Selection / 1S - 16 / 2020                                                           Date : 09.04.2025

IMPORTANT ANNOUNCEMENT

Schedule of Interview for recruitment to the post of Workshop Instructor/Instructor in the 

Trade/Discipline of Electrical Engineering in Government Polytechnics, W.B. in the Directorate of 

Technical Education, Training & Skill Development Department, Govt. of W.B. vide Commission's 

Advertisement No. - 2(3)/2020.  

Candidates should appear at the interview in the Commission's office as per scheduled below.

11:00 a.m.

01:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

01:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

01:30 p.m.

05-05-2025

06-05-2025

07-05-2025



Sl.

No.
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46 0102926 BHAIRAB CHANDRA DEY GENERAL

47 0103104 RAKESH MAJUMDER GENERAL

48 0103166 DINESH MAITY GENERAL

49 0103284 AKHIL MONDAL GENERAL

50 0103289 AMIT KUMAR SHAW GENERAL

51 0101516 ASIF IKBAL OBC - A

52 0101648 SAMIM AKTAR OBC - A

53 0101741 MURSHIDUL HOSSAIN SARKAR OBC - A

54 0101955 TUTU MONDAL OBC - A

55 0102043 NUMAN SHAIKH OBC - A

56 0102295 MD SADIQUL ISLAM OBC - A

57 0102420 NURJAMAN MANDAL OBC - A

58 0102553 SWAPAN SHAIKH OBC - A

59 0102620 MD TAKBIR MONDAL OBC - A

60 0102697 CHABBIR MONDAL OBC - A

61 0103274 SAFIUL ANAM OBC - A

62 0101502 KHOKAN DAS OBC - B 

63 0101534 GOPAL SHIL OBC - B 

64 0101558 TAPASH PAL OBC - B 

65 0101730 SURAJIT BELEL OBC - B 

66 0101755 ALAMGIR HOSSEN OBC - B 

67 0101760 BHAIRAB MAKUR OBC - B 

68 0101915 ABHISHEK PARAMANICK OBC - B 

69 0101996 RAHUL PATRA OBC - B 

70 0102084 NASIM WAHID OBC - B 

71 0102198 ANUBRATA SHAW OBC - B 

72 0102199 NIRUPAM DEY OBC - B 

73 0102222 NAUSHADUL HAQUE OBC - B 

74 0102288 ANUP DEY OBC - B 

75 0102341 PARTHA SARATHI SAR OBC - B 

76 0102356 NAMITA BISWAS OBC - B 

77 0102380 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH OBC - B 

78 0102517 SANTOSH DAS OBC - B 

79 0102541 ARNAB KUMAR DAS OBC - B 

80 0102688 BISWANATH KUNDU OBC - B 

81 0102698 SOMNATH SENAPATI OBC - B 

82 0102815 RANU DEBNATH OBC - B 

83 0103181 JAYANTA MANNA OBC - B 

84 0103208 KUNTAL KARMAKAR OBC - B 

85 0103295 VIJAY RAJ GUPTA OBC - B 

86 0101480 AVIJIT HALDER SC

87 0101499 SUKANTA SARKAR SC

88 0101500 SANDIPAN SARDAR SC

89 0101522 RIJU MAZUMDER SC

90 0101564 SUMAN DAS SC

91 0101582 SHANTA BAURI SC

92 0101584 SASWATA BAR SC

93 0101792 JOYDEV SHIT SC

94 0101840 PALASH BISWAS SC

95 0101920 SUVAM DAS SC

96 0101978 BIDYUT MALAKAR SC

97 0102073 TUSHAR KANTI DAS SC

98 0102077 BAPI DAS SC

99 0102082 RINTU BAR SC

100 0102109 PURNENDU CHANDRA DAS SC

101 0102397 PROTYUSH GAIN SC

102 0102427 SUBIR DOLUI SC

103 0102475 SRIMANTA MIDYA SC

104 0102616 ABHISHEK DAS SC

105 0102679 JAGATJYATI SARDAR SC

14-05-2025

11:00 a.m.

01:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

01:30 p.m.

01:30 p.m.

08-05-2025

13-05-2025

11:00 a.m.

01:30 p.m.

15-05-2025
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106 0102753 MONOJIT BAIDYA SC

107 0102789 TANMOY SAHA SC

108 0103183 RATHIN MAJI SC

109 0103258 SUBRATA SINHA SC

110 0103260 PRITAM MONDAL SC

111 0101523 AJOY ROY ST

112 0102301 BIMAL HEMRAM ST

113 0102905 ROYAN INDWAR ST

114 0103267 DIPJYOTI MURMU ST

115 0102344 CHINMOY GUPTA MSP

116 0102525 SOUMYA PROKASH SIL MSP (OBC - B)

117 0103189 ZAHIR ABBAS MSP (OBC - A)

Category     Marks obtained by the Last Candidate

UR 43.00

OBC - A 27.00

OBC - B 43.00

SC 32.00

ST 16.33

MSP 16.67

                                                          By Order of the Commission

                                                         Assistant Secretary

N.B. Downloading of e-call letters for interview will be commencing on and from the 28th April, 2025.

Marks obtained by the last candidate to be called for interview in different categories : 

11:00 a.m.

16-05-2025

01:30 p.m.


